
 HKU SPACE Financial Planning Programme (2017/2018 - Term 1)

 Tentative Lecture Schedule

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5866AW : ZTFN8005 Fundamentals of Financial Planning for AFP
Pre-requisites: None Fee: $12,950.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 09 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

2 11 Oct 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

3 12 Oct 2017 (Thu) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

4 16 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

5 18 Oct 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

6 23 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

7 24 Oct 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

8 30 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

9 01 Nov 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

10 03 Nov 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

11 09 Nov 2017 (Thu) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

12 10 Nov 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

13 13 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

14 16 Nov 2017 (Thu) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

15 20 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

16 22 Nov 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

17 23 Nov 2017 (Thu) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

18 27 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

19 30 Nov 2017 (Thu) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

20 04 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

21 06 Dec 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

22 11 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

23 13 Dec 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

24 14 Dec 2017 (Thu) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

25 18 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

26 20 Dec 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

27 03 Jan 2018 (Wed) 18:45-21:45 To Be Advised Maria Lui

28 05 Jan 2018 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

29 08 Jan 2018 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

30 10 Jan 2018 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

31 15 Jan 2018 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

32 17 Jan 2018 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

33 19 Jan 2018 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

34 22 Jan 2018 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

35 29 Jan 2018 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

36 31 Jan 2018 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

37 05 Feb 2018 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Maria Lui

Exam 12 Feb 2018 (Mon) 18:45-21:45 To Be Advised Maria Lui

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5927AW : FINA4027 Investment Planning and Asset Management
Pre-requisites: AFP Module Fee: $4,500.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 19 Sep 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

2 26 Sep 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

3 03 Oct 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

4 10 Oct 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

5 17 Oct 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

6 24 Oct 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

7 31 Oct 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

8 07 Nov 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

9 14 Nov 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

10 21 Nov 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

11 28 Nov 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Mike Hui

12 05 Dec 2017 (Tue) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Mike Hui

Exam 12 Dec 2017 (Tue) 18:45-21:45 To Be Advised Mike Hui

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5931AW : FINA4028 Insurance Planning and Risk Management
Pre-requisites: AFP Module Fee: $4,500.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 30 Sep 2017 (Sat) 14:30-17:45 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

2 11 Oct 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

3 18 Oct 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

4 21 Oct 2017 (Sat) 14:30-17:45 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

5 21 Oct 2017 (Sat) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

6 25 Oct 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

7 01 Nov 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

8 08 Nov 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

9 15 Nov 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

10 22 Nov 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

11 29 Nov 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

12 06 Dec 2017 (Wed) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Angus Yip

Exam 13 Dec 2017 (Wed) 18:45-21:45 To Be Advised Angus Yip

Remarks: 
� Please note that the date, time and venue of the various courses may be changed at any time at the discretion of the 

College of Business and Finance. 
 



 HKU SPACE Financial Planning Programme (2017/2018 - Term 1)

 Tentative Lecture Schedule

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5937AW : ACCT4016 Tax Planning and Estate Planning
Pre-requisites: AFP Module Fee: $4,500.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 22 Sep 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Jessica Tse

2 29 Sep 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Jessica Tse

3 06 Oct 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Jessica Tse

4 13 Oct 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Jessica Tse

5 20 Oct 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Jessica Tse

6 27 Oct 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Jessica Tse

7 03 Nov 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F la Fontaine  Chung

8 10 Nov 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F la Fontaine  Chung

9 17 Nov 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F la Fontaine  Chung

10 24 Nov 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F la Fontaine  Chung

11 01 Dec 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F la Fontaine  Chung

12 08 Dec 2017 (Fri) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F la Fontaine  Chung

Exam 14 Dec 2017 (Thu) 18:45-21:45 To Be Advised la Fontaine  Chung

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5922AW : FINA4029 Advanced Financial Planning
Pre-requisites: AFP Module & CFP Level 1 Fee: $4,500.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 25 Sep 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

2 09 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

3 16 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

4 23 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

5 30 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

6 06 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

7 13 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

8 20 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

9 27 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:15 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

10 04 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

11 11 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 United Centre, 6/F Choy Chak Po

12 18 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Choy Chak Po

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5886AW : ACCT4060 Principles of Accounting
Pre-requisites: None Fee: $3,900.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 12 Sep 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

2 17 Sep 2017 (Sun) 14:30-17:30 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

3 26 Sep 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

4 03 Oct 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

5 10 Oct 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

6 17 Oct 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

7 24 Oct 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

8 31 Oct 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

9 07 Nov 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

10 14 Nov 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

11 21 Nov 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

12 28 Nov 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre CM Cheung

Exam 08 Dec 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 To Be Advised CM Cheung

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5649AW : FINA4001 Economics
Pre-requisites: None Fee: $3,900.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 08 Sep 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

2 15 Sep 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

3 22 Sep 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

4 29 Sep 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

5 06 Oct 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

6 13 Oct 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

7 20 Oct 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

8 27 Oct 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

9 03 Nov 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

10 10 Nov 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

11 17 Nov 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

12 24 Nov 2017 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

Exam 06 Dec 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Bruce Chow

Remarks: 
� Please note that the date, time and venue of the various courses may be changed at any time at the discretion of the 

College of Business and Finance. 
 



 HKU SPACE Financial Planning Programme (2017/2018 - Term 1)

 Tentative Lecture Schedule

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5912AW : FINA4144 Basic Finance
Pre-requisites: Acctg. & Econ. Fee: $4,150.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 07 Sep 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

2 14 Sep 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

3 21 Sep 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

4 28 Sep 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

5 12 Oct 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

6 19 Oct 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

7 22 Oct 2017 (Sun) 14:30-17:30 HPSHCC Campus Sam Law

8 26 Oct 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

9 12 Nov 2017 (Sun) 14:30-17:30 HPSHCC Campus Sam Law

10 16 Nov 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

11 23 Nov 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

12 30 Nov 2017 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Sam Law

Exam 12 Dec 2017 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 To Be Advised Sam Law

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5666AW : IMAT4001 Management Information Systems
Pre-requisites: None Fee: $4,150.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 10 Sep 2017 (Sun) 14:30-17:30 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

2 13 Sep 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

3 20 Sep 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

4 27 Sep 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

5 11 Oct 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

6 18 Oct 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

7 25 Oct 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

8 01 Nov 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

9 08 Nov 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

10 15 Nov 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

11 22 Nov 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

12 29 Nov 2017 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 Admiralty Centre Paul Wong

Exam 09 Dec 2017 (Sat) 14:30-17:30 To Be Advised Paul Wong

Lecture Date Time

Venue

 (Tentative)

Tutor

(Tentative)

1545-5919AW : FINA4026 Marketing of Financial Services
Pre-requisites: None Fee: $4,500.00
Medium of Instruction: English supplemented by Cantonese when necessary

1 25 Sep 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

2 09 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

3 16 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

4 23 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

5 30 Oct 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

6 06 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

7 13 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

8 20 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

9 27 Nov 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

10 04 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:00 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

11 11 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-22:15 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

Exam 18 Dec 2017 (Mon) 18:45-21:45 To Be Advised Alfred Lo

Remarks: 
� Please note that the date, time and venue of the various courses may be changed at any time at the discretion of the 

College of Business and Finance. 
 


